GIFT COMMITMENT
As an investment in California State University, East Bay, I/We hereby agree to make the following commitment to the Cal State East Bay Educational Foundation:
Gift amount \$
Please designate my gift for the following purpose(s):
Payment Options:
□ Check is enclosed. Please make checks payable to Cal State East Bay Educational Foundation and mail to: Cal State East Bay Educational Foundation, Cashier's O ce, SA 1200, 25800 Carlos Bee Blvd., Hayward, CA 94542-9988
☐ I will make a gift by credit card online at <u>csueastbay.edu/giving</u> .
□ Electronic Wire or Securities Transfer: To transfer securities, please contact Fern Tyler, Advancement Services Manager, at 510.885.2433 or fern.tyler@csueastbay.edu.
Matching Gifts: